© LED House OÜ, tel: (+372) 56 202 303
Kadaka street 3/3, Tallinn 10621, Estonia, info@ledhouse.ee
Power supply LTECH 24V DC LM-75-24-G1D2 / PUSH DIM 230V 75W DALI /
PUSH
Product code 13858
Warranty 3 years
Brand LTECH
Supply voltage 230V
Dimmable DALI / PUSH
Output voltage 24V
Output 75W
Maximum output 75W
Rated current 3.125A
Length 293.0mm
Width 43.0mm
Height 30.0mm
Weight 300g
Casing material plastic
Work environment indoor use
Operation temperature -30° ~ +50°C
Certificates CE, RoHS